Coupe de I'Océan
R2 - MINIMES DAMES FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Rose NICORA

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

N s W N -

Executed ° Base
Elements E Value
1F+1T 0.90
StSqB 1.50
1Lo 0.50
SSpB 1.10
1F 0.50
1Lz+1Lo 1.10
CoSp 0.00
5.60
Program Components
Skating Skills
Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.00
0.00
0.03
0.07
0.05
0.00
0.00

Factor

2.50
2.50
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Scores of
Panel

0.90
1.50
0.53
1.17
0.55
1.10
0.00

5.75

1.83
1.92
9.38

Deductions

0.00

Name

2 Lorelia LAMARQUE

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

NOoO s W N =

Executed o Base
Elements £ Value
1F+1Lo 1.00
1S+1Lo 0.90
SSpB 1.10
1F 0.50
18 0.40
CoSpBV 1.13
StSqB 1.50
6.53
Program Components
Skating Skills
Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.00
-0.03
0.11
0.00
0.00
0.04
-0.15

Factor

2.50
2.50
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N

Scores of
Panel

1.00
0.87
1.21
0.50
0.40
1.17
1.35
6.50

1.75
1.67
8.56

Deductions

0.00

Rank Name

3 Chloe SALIBA

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

N s wWw N -

Executed o Base
Elements E Value
1F+1T 0.90
StSqB 1.50
1Lo+1T 0.90
SSpB 1.10
1F 0.50
1Lo 0.50
USpB 1.00
6.40
Program Components
Skating Skills
Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

Factor

2.50
2.50
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Scores of
Panel

0.90
1.50
0.90
1.14
0.50
0.50
1.00

6.44

1.67
1.67
8.36

Deductions

0.00




Coupe de I'Océan

R2 - MINIMES DAMES FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
4 Soline MONS FRA 5 14.20 7.12 7.08 0.00
Executed ° Base GOE M 52 53 m J 3% J 8 J0 Ref Scores of
# Elements £ Value 5 7 € Panel
1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 1 1 -1 0 0 0.52
2 SSpB 1.10 0.04 0 1 1 -1 0 1.14
3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1 1 1 0 0 1.03
4 Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 1.00
5 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1 1 1 0 0 1.60
6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 1.30
7 1F 0.50 0.03 1 1 0 0 1 0.53
7.10 7.12
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 1,75 2,00 175 0,75 1,00 1.50
Performance 2.50 1,50 225 175 050 0,75 1.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.08
Deductions 0.00
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
5 Anouck LE COURTOIS FRA 4 13.38 6.15 7.73 -0.50
Executed ° Base GOE " 52 13 J J5 J6 57 J8 19 Ref Scores of
# Elements E Value € Panel
1 StSgB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 1.50
2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.90
3 1FHT 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.90
4 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 2 2 4 0.92
5 1F 0.50 0.03 1 1 1 0 0 0.53
6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
7 USpB 1.00 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 0.90
6.40 6.15
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 2,00 225 200 1,00 1,00 1.67
Performance 2.50 1,25 250 1,75 1,00 1,25 1.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.73
Deductions Falls: -0.50 -0.50
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
6 Louison MATHURIN SALMON FRA 1 12.83 5.33 7.50 0.00
Executed ° Base GOE 1 2 4 Ref Scores of
# Elements £ Value J J J43 J 45 J6 g7 8 4 € Panel
1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
2 1FHT 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.90
3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 0 -1 0 -1 0 1.08
4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 1.30
6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.60
7 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 -1 0 -1 -3 -2 0.95
5.70 5.33
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 1,75 2,00 200 0,75 1,00 1.58
Performance 2.50 1,50 225 1,75 0,50 1,00 1.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.50
Deductions 0.00




Coupe de I'Océan

R2 - MINIMES DAMES FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
7 Dania MESBAH FRA 13 12.19 5.74 6.45 0.00
Executed ° Base GOE M 52 53 m J 3% J 8 J0 Ref Scores of
# Elements £ Value 5 7 € Panel
1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0.50
2 USpB 1.00 -0.10 1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0.90
3 StSqgB 1.50 -0.25 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 1.25
4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0.60
5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.00
6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 0.99
7 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
6.20 5.74
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 1,00 1,75 175 050 1,75 1.50
Performance 2.50 1,00 1,75 150 050 0,75 1.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.45
Deductions 0.00
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
8 Ambre LAGNY FRA 6 1217 6.14 6.03 0.00
Executed ° Base GOE " 52 13 J J5 J6 57 J8 19 Ref Scores of
# Elements E Value € Panel
1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0.60
2 USpB 1.00 -0.17 -2 -2 -1 -3 -1 0.83
3  1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.20 -5 -2 -4 -5 -3 0.80
4  StSgB 1.50 -0.25 -2 -2 0 -1 -2 1.25
5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 -1 0 -1 0 0 0.58
6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 1.10
7 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0 -1 -1 0 0 0.98
6.80 6.14
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 1,50 1,50 1,75 1,00 1,00 1.33
Performance 2.50 1,00 175 150 0,75 0,75 1.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.03
Deductions 0.00
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
9 Emelyne TEXEREAU FRA 11 11.94 4.94 7.50 -0.50
Executed ° Base GOE M 52 53 m J 56 5 8 J0 Ref Scores of
# Elements £ Value 5 € Panel
1  1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 0.95
2 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.50
3 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0.93
4 lz< < 0.48 -0.17 -3 -5 -4 -3 -4 0.31
5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.20 -2 -4 -4 -3 -3 0.90
6 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
7 StSgB 1.50 -0.15 -2 0 0 -1 -3 1.35
5.58 4.94
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 2,00 200 175 050 1,00 1.58
Performance 2.50 1,75 2,00 150 0,50 1,00 1.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.50
Deductions Falls: -0.50 -0.50

< Under-rotated jump




Coupe de I'Océan

R2 - MINIMES DAMES FREE SKATING

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
10 Alicia CHAMPEVAL FRA 10 11.93 5.67 6.26 0.00
Executed ° Base GOE M 52 53 m J 3% J 8 J0 Ref Scores of
# Elements £ Value 5 7 e Panel
1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 -1 -1 0 0 0 0.48
2 1F 0.50 -0.02 -1 0 0 -1 0 0.48
3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1.10
4  StSqB 1.50 -0.10 -3 0 0 0 -2 1.40
5 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 -1 -4 -3 -3 -3 0.28
6 USpB 1.00 0.00 2 1 -1 -1 0 1.00
7 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 0.93
6.00 5.67
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 125 150 175 0,75 1,00 1.25
Performance 2.50 1,00 1,75 175 0,75 1,00 1.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.26
Deductions 0.00
<< Downgraded jump
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
11 Emilie PALHOL FRA 12 1.17 5.34 5.83 0.00
Executed ° Base GOE M 12 13 M 5 6 e 8 5 Ref Scores of
# Elements E Value € Panel
1 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - 0.00
2 StSgB 1.50 -0.05 -2 -1 0 0 0 1.45
3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.00
4 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0.54
5 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.07 -2 -2 -2 0 0 0.83
6 1F 0.50 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0.50
7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 -1 -1 -3 -1 1 1.02
5.63 5.34
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 125 150 1,75 1,00 1,00 1.25
Performance 2.50 1,00 175 150 0,75 0,75 1.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.83
Deductions 0.00
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
12 Ninon BUSSON FRA 7 9.03 4.83 5.20 -1.00
Executed 2 Base  Gop M J2 I3 94 J5 J6 4T J8  J9 Ref  Scores of
# Elements E Value € Panel
1 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 -2 -2 -2 0 0 0.95
2 1FHT 0.90 -0.03 -1 -2 -1 0 0 0.87
3 AFHT 0.90 -0.03 -2 -1 0 0 -1 0.87
4 StSgB 1.50 -0.20 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 1.30
5 CSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
6 1Lz 0.60 -0.16 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2 0.44
7 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 -3 -4 -4 -3 -2 0.40
5.60 4.83
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 125 125 150 050 0,75 1.08
Performance 2.50 075 1,75 150 050 0,75 1.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.20
Deductions Falls: -1.00 -1.00




Coupe de I'Océan
R2 - MINIMES DAMES FREE SKATING JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
13 Claire COURNEDE FRA 3 8.81 4.23 4.58 0.00
Executed ° Base Scores of
#  Elements £ Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref Panel
1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0 -1 -1 0 0 0.88
2  1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 0.30
3 USpB 1.00 017 1 2 2 0 3 1.17
4 18 0.40 -0.07 -2 -2 -2 -1 0 0.33
5 StSgB 1.50 -0.45 -3 -3 -3 -1 -3 1.05
6 CSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
7 1F 0.50 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0.50
4.80 4.23
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 1,00 125 125 0,75 075 1.00
Performance 2.50 050 125 125 025 075 0.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.58
Deductions 0.00
<< Downgraded jump
Starting Total Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Number Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score (factored)
14 Candice BEHR FRA 2 8.71 4.33 4.38 0.00
Executed ° Base Scores of
# Elements € Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6é J7 J8 J9 Ref Panel
1 AFHT 0.90 -0.05 -2 -2 -1 0 0 0.85
2  1Lo 0.50 -0.02 -1 -1 0 0 0 0.48
3 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - - - 0.00
4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3 1.20
5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 -2 -2 -2 0 0 0.93
6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 -2 -1 -1 -3 -1 0.87
4.90 4.33
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 2.50 075 125 150 1,00 0,75 1.00
Performance 2.50 050 125 1,00 050 0,75 0.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.38
Deductions 0.00
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